
 

Kirklees Academic Year 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 

School begins Monday 2 September 2024 

Half Term Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 2024 

Ends Friday 20 December 2024 

Spring Term 

School begins Monday 6 January 2025 

Half Term Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 2025 

Ends Friday 4 April 2025 

Summer Term 

School begins Tuesday 22 April 2025 

School closed Monday 5 May 2025 (Bank Holiday) 

Half Term Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 2025 

Ends Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

Please note these are the Kirklees school dates and are, at this stage, 

provisional.  We will share the finalised term dates and INSET dates as 

soon as they are confirmed.  

 


